
VOLUME cm NUMBER TWO

The national

GEOGRAPHIC
MAGAZINE

FEBRUARY, 1953

New Orleans: Jambalaya on the Levee
With 38 Illustrations HARNETT T. KANE

28 in Natural Colors JUSTIN LOCKE

Malaya Meets Its Emergency
With Map and 42 Illustrations GEORGE W. LONG

27 in Natural Colors J. BAYLOR ROBERTS

Vezelay, Hill of the Pilgrims
With Map and 19 Illustrations

13 in Natural Colors MELVIN HALL

South in the Sudan

With Map and 25 Illustrations

14 in Natural Colors HARRY HOOGSTRAAL

143

185

229

248

Poorwill Sleeps Away the Winter 273
With 10 Illustrations EDMUND C. JAEGER

Sixty-four Pages of Illustrations in Color

PUBLISHED BY THE

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SOCIETY
WASHINGTON, D. C.

•00


