VOLUME CIII

NUMBER TWO

## THE NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC MAGAZINE

FEBRUARY, 1953

New Orleans: Jambalaya on	the Levee	143
With 38 Illustrations	HARNETT T. KANE	
28 in Natural Colors	JUSTIN LOCKE	

Malaya	Meets Its Emergency	185
With	Map and 42 Illustrations GEORGE W. LONG	
27 :	Natural Calana I DAVI OD DOREDES	

Vézelay, Hill of the Pilgrims		229
With Map and 19 Illustrations		
13 in Natural Colors	METVIN HATT	

South in the Sudan	248
With Map and 25 Illustrations	
14 in Natural Colors HARRY HOOGSTRAA	AL.

Poorwill Sleeps Away t	the	Winter		273
With 10 Illustrations		EDMUND (	. TAEGER	

Sixty-four Pages of Illustrations in Color

PUBLISHED BY THE
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SOCIETY
WASHINGTON, D. C.

6.00 AYEAR

60c THE COP